Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Classic Energy Bloc
Suitable universal energy storage.
Specifications
Optimized graduated battery sizes
with excellent voltage levels.
Specifications
� Classic Energy Bloc batteries are

weight
kg
Internal
resistance
acc.
IEC896/1
mOhm
Short
circuit
current
acc.
IEC896/1
A
Terminal Pole
pairs
EB 1230 NVEB120030WC0FA 12 30.5 273 283 204 358 28.7 12.7 16.7  597 F-M8 1
EB 1260 NVEB120060WC0FA 12 61.0 273 283 204 358 33.9 11.8 8.80 1115 F-M8 1
EB 1285 NVEB120085WC0FA 12 85.0 273 283 204 358 39.1 10.7 6.30 1593 F-M8 1
EB 12110 NVEB120110WC0FA 12 105   273 283 204 358 44.2 10.6 4.90 2031 F-M8 1
EB 12145 NVEB120145WC0FA 12 141   381 391 204 358 57.8 15.2 4.70 2443 F-M8 1
EB 12160 NVEB120160WC0FA 12 158   381 391 204 358 64.2 15.1 4.10 2804 F-M8 1
EB 6215 NVEB060215WC0FA 6 213   273 283 204 358 41.2 11.6 1.70 3219 F-M8 1
EB 6230 NVEB060230WC0FA 6 226   273 283 204 358 43.4 11.1 1.60 3549 F-M8 1
EB 6240 NVEB060240WC0FA 6 237   273 283 204 358 46.0 11.0 1.40 3797 F-M8 1
EB 6310 NVEB060310WC0FA 6 304   381 391 204 358 56.9 16.8 1.30 4127 F-M8 1
EB 6335 NVEB060335WC0FA 6 334   381 391 204 358 59.6 16.4 1.30 4292 F-M8 1
EB 6350 NVEB060350WC0FA 6 340   381 391 204 358 62.3 15.8 1.20 4498 F-M8 1
The above mentioned height can differ depending on the used vents.

Constant current discharge
1.9 V/C - Discharge in A at 20°C
Type Part
number
VpC 3min 5min 10min 15min 30min 45min 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h
EB 1230 NVEB120030WC0FA 1.90 37.3 33.3 27.5 24.8 19.4 16.4 13.5 8.80 6.70 5.50 4.60 3.20 2.60
EB 1260 NVEB120060WC0FA 1.90 74.6 66.6 55.1 49.7 38.8 32.8 27.1 17.5  13.3  10.9  9.20 6.30 5.20
EB 1285 NVEB120085WC0FA 1.90 117   104   85.0 73.9 56.4 46.7 39.4 25.3  19.1  15.4  12.9  8.80 7.30
EB 12110 NVEB120110WC0FA 1.90 162   144   116   97.7 72.9 58.9 50.8 32.3  24.1  19.4  16.2  10.8  9.00
EB 12145 NVEB120145WC0FA 1.90 195   173   141   123   94.1 77.9 65.7 42.1  31.8  25.8  21.6  14.6  12.1
EB 12160 NVEB120160WC0FA 1.90 244   216   174   146   109   88.4 76.2 48.5  36.2  29.2  24.3  16.2  13.5
EB 6215 NVEB060215WC0FA 1.90 261   233   193   173   135   115   95.0 61.4  46.8  38.1  32.1  22.0  18.1
EB 6230 NVEB060230WC0FA 1.90 312   277   226   197   150   124   105   67.5  50.9  41.3  34.6  23.4  19.4
EB 6240 NVEB060240WC0FA 1.90 348   308   248   219   164   132   114   72.8  54.4  43.8  36.4  24.3  20.3
EB 6310 NVEB060310WC0FA 1.90 373   333   275   248   194   164   135   87.7  66.9  54.5  45.9  31.5  25.9
EB 6335 NVEB060335WC0FA 1.90 410   366   303   273   213   180   149   96.5  73.6  60.0  50.5  34.6  28.5
EB 6350 NVEB060350WC0FA 1.90 468   416   340   295   225   187   157   101     76.4  61.9  51.9  35.1  29.1
1.87 V/C - Discharge in A at 20°C
Type Part
number

EB 6335 NVEB060335WC0FA 1.80 608   564   460   396   281   220   184   115   85.0  68.5  58.0  40.1  33.2
EB 6350 NVEB060350WC0FA 1.80 680   614   513   437   301   235   194   121   88.8  71.8  60.5  41.2  33.9
1.75 V/C - Discharge in A at 20°C
Type Part
number
VpC 3min 5min 10min 15min 30min 45min 1h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h
EB 1230 NVEB120030WC0FA 1.75 65.9 59.3 48.3 40.7 27.5 21.2 17.3 10.7 7.80 6.30 5.40 3.70 3.10
EB 1260 NVEB120060WC0FA 1.75 131   118   96.6 81.4 55.0 42.4 34.7 21.4 15.5  12.6  10.7  7.50 6.20
EB 1285 NVEB120085WC0FA 1.75 200   179   146   122   80.8 61.8 50.3 30.9 22.5  18.2  15.4  10.5  8.70
EB 12110 NVEB120110WC0FA 1.75 271   242   197   162   105   80.1 64.7 39.7 28.8  23.3  19.7  13.1  10.7
EB 12145 NVEB120145WC0FA 1.75 334   299   244   203   134   103   83.8 51.6 37.5  30.4  25.7  17.5  14.4
EB 12160 NVEB120160WC0FA 1.75 407   363   296   244   158   120   97.1 59.6 43.2  35.0  29.5  19.7  16.1
EB 6215 NVEB060215WC0FA 1.75 461   415   338   285   192   148   121   75.0 54.5  44.3  37.4  26.1  21.7
EB 6230 NVEB060230WC0FA 1.75 535   479   391   325   215   165   134   82.6 60.0  48.6  41.1  28.0  23.1
EB 6240 NVEB060240WC0FA 1.75 611   544   445   366   237   180   145   89.4 64.8  52.5  44.3  29.5  24.1
EB 6310 NVEB060310WC0FA 1.75 659   593   483   407   275   212   173   107   77.9  63.2  53.5  37.3  31.0
EB 6335 NVEB060335WC0FA 1.75 725   653   531   448   303   233   190   117   85.7  69.6  58.8  41.0  34.1
EB 6350 NVEB060350WC0FA 1.75 803   719   586   488   323   247   201   123   90.0  73.0  61.6  42.1  34.7
7
Constant current discharge

1.85 V/C - Discharge in W/Block at 20°C
Type Part
number
VpC 3min 5min 10min 15min 20min 30min 45min 1h 1.5h 2h 3h 4h 5h 8h 10h
EB 1230 NVEB120030WC0FA 1.85 582 535 430 364 316 259 212 178 143 119 89.2 73.2 62.0 43.8 36.8
EB 1260 NVEB120060WC0FA 1.85 1160 1070 861 729 632 519 424 356 287 238 178   146   124   87.7 73.7
EB 1285 NVEB120085WC0FA 1.85 1760 1600 1300 1100 958 778 621 520 413 341 253   207   175   121   101
EB 6215 NVEB060215WC0FA 1.85 2030 1870 1500 1270 1100 909 742 624 502 417 312   256   217   153   129
EB 12110 NVEB120110WC0FA 1.85 2360 2140 1760 1480 1290 1030 809 675 527 432 318   259   219   149   122
EB 6230 NVEB060230WC0FA 1.85 2340 2140 1740 1470 1270 1030 829 694 550 454 337   276   233   162   135
EB 6240 NVEB060240WC0FA 1.85 2660 2400 1990 1670 1450 1160 910 721 581 486 357   292   247   168   137
EB 12145 NVEB120145WC0FA 1.85 2930 2670 2180 1840 1590 1290 1030 868 688 568 421   345   292   203   168
EB 6310 NVEB060310WC0FA 1.85 2910 2670 2150 1820 1580 1290 1060 892 717 596 446   366   310   219   184
EB 6335 NVEB060335WC0FA 1.85 3200 2940 2360 2000 1730 1420 1160 981 789 656 490   402   341   241   202
EB 12160 NVEB120160WC0FA 1.85 3550 3210 2650 2230 1930 1550 1210 1010 791 648 477   389   329   224   183
EB 6350 NVEB060350WC0FA 1.85 3520 3210 2610 2210 1910 1550 1240 1040 826 682 506   414   350   243   202
9
Constant power discharge
1.83 V/C - Discharge in W/Block at 20°C
Type Part